Permit #
Receipt #
Inspection:

Permit Application

ADDRESS OF PROJECT

xS

ELECTRICAL

TIPPECANOE

Office Use Only:

ot/

FEMA Flood Zone?

Yes |:|
No [ ]

Township SEC TWP R State Key Number
Subdivision Lot Key Number
Power Company (Check): l:lDukeDTipmont DOther

Type of Service (Check):

Description of Project

PROPERTY OWNER

I:‘ New DUpgradd:lRepairl:lRe-energize I:l AMP Size

Phone Number

Contact Address

E-mail Address

CONTRACTOR

Bond?[y [IN Expiration Date:___/ /

Contact Address

Phone Number

Cell Number

E-mail Address

| certify that the information contained in this application, including all attachments, is true and correct to the best of my knowledge

and belief.
X APPLICANT Date / /
Fees: Mobile Home Park $40.00 Over 400-1000 AMPs $150.00
Up to 200 AMPs $75.00 Over 1000 AMPs $250.00

Over 200-400 AMPs

$100.00



	Permit: 
	Receipt: 
	Inspection: 
	ADDRESS OF PROJECT: 
	Subdivision: 
	Lot: 
	Key Number: 
	4000: 
	15000: 
	7500: 
	25000: 
	10000: 
	Text52: 
	Text53: 
	Text54: 
	Text55: 
	Text56: 
	Check Box57: Off
	Check Box58: Off
	Text59: 
	Check Box60: 
	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off
	2: 
	0: Off
	3: Off
	1: 
	0: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	Text61: 
	Text62: 
	Text63: 
	Text64: 
	Text65: 
	Text66: 
	Text67: 
	Check Box68: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Text69: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text70: 
	Text71: 
	Text72: 
	Text73: 
	Text75: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 



