Permit #		TIPPECANOE		ELECTRICAL	
Recei	pt #	TIPPECANOL			
Inspection:			nty.	Office Use Only:	
Permit /	Application	FEMA Flood Zone?			
Addres	SS OF PROJECT_			Yes No	
			State Key Number		
	Subdivision	Lot	Key Number		
	Power Company (Check):	Duke Tipmont	Other		
	Type of Service (Check):	New Upgrade Rep	air Re-energize AMP Size		
	Description of Project				
PROPER	RTY OWNER		Phone N	lumber	
	Contact Address				
	E-mail Address				
CONTRA	ACTOR		Bond? Y N I	Expiration Date: <u>/</u> /	
	Contact Address				
	Phone Number		Cell Number		
	E-mail Address				
<u>I certify</u>	that the information contained	in this application, including and be	all attachments, is true and correcelief.	t to the best of my knowledge	
X APPL	ICANT			Date//	
Fees:	Mobile Home Park	\$40.00	Over 400-1000 AMPs	\$150.00	
	Up to 200 AMPs	\$75.00	Over 1000 AMPs	\$250.00	

Over 200-400 AMPs \$100.00 _____